Safe crossing and opening times

St Mary's island can be accessed safely in the
times listed in green. The lighthouse is open,

e —

times listed below. The gift shop stocks a lovely A et

range of souvenirs and takaway hot drinks and

snacks, and you can purchase lighthouse -

admission during the times listed (last entry 30

mins before closing). To find out more and view
times online, contact us about bookings, and
see latest news see 'st marys lighthouse and

visitor centre’ on facebook

Safe to cross until

Lighthouse and shop open Date Safe to cross from  Safe to cross until Safe to cross from
(the next day)

10:30 AM - 5:00 PM Fri 29-Aug 9:36 AM 6:18 PM 9:48 PM 6:32 AM

11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Sat 30-Aug 10:02 AM 722 PM 10:07 PM 7:44 AM

11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Sun 31-Aug 10:29 AM 8:44 PM 10:29 PM 9:59 AM

11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Mon 01-Sep 10:29 AM 10:32 PM 11:02 PM 11:44 AM

12:30 PM - 5:00 PM Tue 02-Sep 11:44 AM 11:43 PM

2:30 PM - 5:00 PM Wed  03-Sep 12:43 AM 12:48 PM 1:48 PM 12:16 AM

CLOSED Thu 04-Sep 2:46 AM 12:55 PM 3:40 PM 12:01 AM
CLOSED Fri 05-Sep 4:09 AM 1:03 PM 5:03 PM 12:01 AM

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM Sat 06-Sep 5:05 AM 1:26 PM 5:56 PM 118 AM

10:30 AM - 1:00 PM Sun 07-Sep 6:03 AM 1:53 PM 6:38 PM 1:45 AM

10:30 AM - 1:30 PM Mon 08-Sep 6:45 AM 2:22 PM 7:22 PM 213 AM

10:30 AM - 2:00 PM Tue 09-Sep 7:28 AM 2:58 PM 7:58 PM 2:44 AM
10:30 AM - 3:00 PM Wed 10-Sep 8:14 AM 3:36 PM 8:36 PM 3:31 AM

10:30 AM - 3:30 PM Thu 11-Sep 8:46 AM 4:22 PM 9:07 PM 415 AM

10:30 AM - 4:30 PM Fri 12-Sep 9:30 AM 513 PM 9:43 PM 5:19 AM

11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Sat 13-Sep 10:04 AM 6:17 PM 10:17 PM 6:42 AM

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM Sun 14-Sep 10:42 AM 7:39 PM 10:54 PM 8:20 AM
12:30 PM - 5:00 PM Mon 15-Sep 11:35 AM 9:13 PM 11:58 PM 10:13 AM

1:30 PM - 5:00 PM Tue 16-Sep 12:58 PM 10:48 PM

CLOSED Wed 17-Sep 1:33 AM 11:42 AM 2:42 PM 11:46 PM

CLOSED Thu 18-Sep 3:16 AM 12:20 PM 4:20 PM 12:01 AM

CLOSED Fri 19-Sep 4:28 AM 1:08 PM 5:08 PM 12:57 AM

10:30 AM - 1:00 PM Sat 20-Sep 5:27 AM 1:31 PM 6:01 PM 1:25 AM

10:30 AM - 1:30 PM Sun 21-Sep 6:10 AM 2:03 PM 6:33 PM 1:51 AM

10:30 AM - 1:30 PM Mon 22-Sep 6:51 AM 2:26 PM 711 PM 2:22 AM

10:30 AM - 2:00 PM Tue 23-Sep 7:22 AM 2:55 PM 7:40 PM 2:54 AM

10:30 AM - 3:00 PM Wed  24-Sep 7:54 AM 3:33 PM 8:03 PM 3:32 AM

10:30 AM - 3:30 PM Thu 25-Sep 8:17 AM 4:02 PM 8:32 PM 412 AM

10:30 AM - 4:00 PM Fri 26-Sep 8:42 AM 4:47 PM 8:47 PM 5:03 AM

10:30 AM - 4:30 PM Sat 27-Sep 9:03 AM 5:21PM 9:21 PM 5:57 AM

10:30 AM - 5:00 PM Sun 28-Sep 9:27 AM 6:22 PM 9:37 PM 7:09 AM

10:30 AM - 5:00 PM Mon 29-Sep 9:54 AM 7:35 PM 10:05 PM 9:08 AM

11:00 AM - 5:00 PM Tue 30-Sep 10:08 AM 9:30 PM 10:30 PM 10:50 AM

CLOSED Wed 01-Oct 11:20 AM 10:57 PM 11:57 PM 12:08 PM

CLOSED Thu 02-Oct 1:08 PM 11:25 PM

CLOSED Fri 03-Oct 2:10 AM 12:13 PM 10:01 PM




